
1 榊  原  百  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 27 40.54 15.33 25.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.26 2.02-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 0 0 1

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 -1 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

5 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.13 1.411 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.22 1.19-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.15 1.361 2 1 1 2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0 1

14.83 15.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.172.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.172.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.172.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

25.21

2 小  牧  夕  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 28 40.14 16.28 23.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 1 0 1

3 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 1

4 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.26 2.02-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.920 2 2 2 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 0 0 1

9 FCSpB 1.60 0.11 1.710 1 0 1 1

15.15 16.28

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.082.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.25 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.50

23.86
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3 西  川  羽  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 20 39.82 17.15 22.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 1 1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2S<+2T+2T < 3.58 -0.26 3.32-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 -2 0 1 1

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 1

6 1A 1.21 X 0.11 1.321 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

8 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 1 1

16.97 17.15

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.672.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

22.67

4 佐  藤  唯  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 25 38.09 16.20 22.39 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.30 2.28-1 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 2T< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-1 -2 -2 -4 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 2 1 1 1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.28 0.92-5 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.282 1 0 0 1

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 -1 0 0 1

16.64 16.20

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

22.39

転倒:  -0.50
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5 勝  浪      梓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 13 37.23 14.43 22.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1 1 2

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 2 0 1

3 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 2

4 LSpB 1.20 0.12 1.320 2 1 1 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.55 0.86-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

7 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.39 1.48-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

14.82 14.43

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.832.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.832.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

22.80

6 広  瀬  絢  女

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 4 37.21 16.40 20.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.26 2.02-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 0 0 0

5 2T 1.43 X 0.09 1.521 1 0 0 1

6 LSpB 1.20 0.08 1.280 1 0 2 1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.09 1.340 -1 -1 -1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.281 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.202 1 0 1 1

15.83 16.40

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.50 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.50 3.00 2.00 2.75 2.75

20.81
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7 髙  橋  愛  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 18 36.59 16.43 20.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.61 1.09-4 -5 -3 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 -1 0 1

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 -1 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

16.66 16.43

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

20.66

転倒:  -0.50

8 岩  月      桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 26 36.39 15.43 21.46 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 1 0 1

2 2T 1.30 0.09 1.391 2 0 0 1

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 1 0 1 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0 0

8 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.240 0 0 1 1

15.35 15.43

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

21.46

転倒:  -0.50
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9 福  田  馨  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 15 36.37 15.57 20.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 1 1 1 2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 -1 0 1 1

4 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 1

5 2S< < 1.08 X -0.20 0.88-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.26 2.25-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.22 1.19-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 -2 1 1 1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.321 1 -1 -1 1

15.48 15.57

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.75

20.80

10 岩  橋  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 7 36.23 15.13 21.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.38 0.90-4 -4 -1 -3 -2

2 2T< < 0.98 -0.10 0.880 -2 1 -2 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 0 1

4 2S< < 0.98 -0.17 0.81-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 2S<+COMBO < 1.08 X -0.49 0.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 -1 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.11 1.321 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 3 1 2 1

15.03 15.13

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.672.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 3.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.50 2.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

21.60

転倒:  -0.50
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11 今  村  鈴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 23 35.85 14.27 23.08 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.30 1.801 2 2 3 2

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 1

3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2T< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpBV 1.28 0.13 1.41-1 2 0 2 1

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.21 X 0.11 1.321 3 1 1 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.520 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 2 0 0 1

14.25 14.27

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.922.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.922.25 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.50 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

23.08

転倒:  -1.50

12 西  野  咲  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 2 35.34 16.54 18.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

2 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 2T+2T< < 2.51 X -0.22 2.29-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 1 2 1

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

8 2S< < 1.08 X -0.20 0.88-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-3 -2 -1 -2 0

16.52 16.54

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.172.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.422.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

18.80
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13 水  島  みらん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 21 33.90 11.47 22.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 1

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 2 0 0 1

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 1 2 1

5 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 2 1 2 1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.30 1.13-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

8 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-3 -1 -2 0 0

11.37 11.47

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.002.25 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.922.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.25 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.25

22.93

転倒:  -0.50

14 田  中  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 17 33.68 12.45 21.73 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.35 1.93-3 -2 -3 -5 -2

2 2T 1.30 0.13 1.431 2 1 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

4 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S 1.43 X -0.35 1.08-4 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-2 -1 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1A 1.21 X 0.15 1.363 2 1 1 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

13.00 12.45

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.50

21.73

転倒:  -0.50

2019 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿　東京ブロック選考会

Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子O-10
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15 横  川  結  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 22 33.30 14.97 19.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 1 -2 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.81-1 0 0 -1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 -1 0 0 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 0 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 -1 0 0 1

16.48 14.97

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

19.33

転倒:  -1.00

16 尾  崎  真  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 16 32.39 12.64 20.25 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 1 -1 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

5 1Lo 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 2 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.15 1.361 2 0 1 2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.520 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

13.07 12.64

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.582.50 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.25 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.50

20.25

転倒:  -0.50

2019 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿　東京ブロック選考会

Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子O-10
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17 染  谷  映  舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 9 31.95 13.38 19.07 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 -1 0 1

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 2T< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.43 1.44-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.281 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 0 1 1

14.12 13.38

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.00

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.422.75 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

19.07

転倒:  -0.50

18 山  田  歩  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 19 31.22 12.79 18.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 1 -1 -1 0

2 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

5 1A 1.21 X -0.37 0.84-5 -4 -2 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-3 -1 -2 0 0

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

14.59 12.79

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.75 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.332.25 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.50

18.93

転倒:  -0.50

2019 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿　東京ブロック選考会

Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子O-10
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19 手  塚  こころ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 1 29.20 12.09 17.61 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<+2Lo<< << 1.48 -0.49 0.99-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-1 -2 -2 -2 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-2 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 0 0 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 -1 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 -2 1 0 1

8 2S< < 1.08 X -0.20 0.88-2 -2 -3 -2 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -1 0 1

13.17 12.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Transitions 1.60 2.002.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.172.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

17.61

転倒:  -0.50

20 鈴  木  朝  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 29.10 12.50 17.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.20 -0.85 1.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 -1 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-5 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

8 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 -2 0 -1 0

13.54 12.50

Skating Skills 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

Transitions 1.60 2.082.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.172.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.25

17.60

転倒:  -1.00

2019 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿　東京ブロック選考会

Version:2018.43.3080
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21 山  﨑  美  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 29.04 12.74 16.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.22 2.38-2 -1 -2 -2 0

3 2T< < 0.98 -0.29 0.69-4 -3 -4 -2 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-2 -2 -2 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -2 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 1 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 -1 0 0 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-3 -2 -2 -1 0

13.82 12.74

Skating Skills 1.60 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.922.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.172.50 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.082.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.00

16.80

転倒:  -0.50

22 熊  井  いのり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 6 28.72 12.42 16.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.65 1.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 -1 0 0 1

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -1 -2 -2 0

5 2T< < 1.08 X -0.26 0.82-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 2S 1.43 X -0.09 1.340 -1 -1 -1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.240 -1 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

9 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 1 -1 -1 0

13.79 12.42

Skating Skills 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Transitions 1.60 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.002.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.172.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.002.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

16.80

転倒:  -0.50

2019 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿　東京ブロック選考会

Version:2018.43.3080
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23 内  田  早  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 11 26.65 10.68 17.47 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

2 2S+1T 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 -1 1 0 1

6 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2T 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.010 1 0 1 1

12.06 10.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 1.922.00 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.172.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.25 2.50 1.75 2.50 2.25

17.47

転倒:  -1.50

24 古  瀬  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 10 25.05 9.59 15.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CoSpB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -2 0 -2 0

4 2S+1T 1.87 X -0.43 1.44-5 -5 -5 0 1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 -2 -1 0 0

6 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.39-1 -1 0 0 1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.22 0.99-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.15 9.59

Skating Skills 1.60 2.082.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.831.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.75

Performance 1.60 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

15.46

2019 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿　東京ブロック選考会

Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子O-10

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/04/01 07:55 Page 12



25 野  尻  明日香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 5 22.06 6.29 16.27 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<<+COMBO+1T* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-3 -5 -5 -4 -3

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-3 -2 -1 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 1 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 0 1 1

8 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.15 6.29

Skating Skills 1.60 2.332.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.921.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Performance 1.60 1.831.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.171.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.921.75 2.25 1.75 2.25 1.75

16.27

転倒:  -0.50

26 鶴  見  由  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 14 22.01 8.31 15.20 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-4 -1 -1 -1 0

3 2S<<+COMBO+2T<<* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-5 -3 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -2 0 0 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 -1 0 0 1

9.40 8.31

Skating Skills 1.60 2.081.75 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 2.50 1.75

Performance 1.60 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 2.50 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.921.75 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.00

15.20

転倒:  -1.50

2019 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿　東京ブロック選考会
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27 二階堂  友  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 21.40 3.63 18.27 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 2 1 1 2

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSpBV* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSpBV* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 LSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.70 3.63

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.172.00 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.172.00 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.172.25 2.00 2.75 2.25 1.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

18.27

転倒:  -0.50

2019 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿　東京ブロック選考会
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